Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 14
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 04/03/2018

TIME: 03:53 PM

Software version: 4.20-2

10256153

04/03/2018 03:50 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - ID: 10256153

Peak

Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.20 5366
0.28 7788
0.35 2934
0.65 4728
0.86 14137
1.36 37914
1.44 594571
2181518

%

9.4

3:00

Area
18333
26053
24897
36972
155787
131975
1787500

Area%
0.8

12

11
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94

6.0
81.9



